
A
P

R
IL

 2
0

2
4

 R
EP

O
R

T

Brought to you by

Current as of May 2024. Source 

www.fvreb.bc.ca

DELTA - NORTH SURREY - CENTRAL

D
ET
A
C
H
ED

TO
W
N
H
O
U
S
E

A
P
P
A
R
TM

EN
T

*percentages are comparisons to previous year �gures

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 1,411,900

165

31

+60.2%

-24.4%

+3.9%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 920,500

21

 6

+40.0%

-33.3%

+0.4%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 586,900

34

4

+78.9%

-66.7%

+2.4%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 1,555,600

552

71

+62.8%

-29.7%

+4.1%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 863,200

92

+58.8%

-9.8%

+3.1%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

� 578,700

162

38

+95.2%

+46.2%

+5.6%

335


