

SURREY - CENTRAL

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	165	+60.2%		TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	552	+62.8%
SALES	31	-24.4%	DETACHED	SALES	71	-29.7%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,411,900		+3.9%	DETA	BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,555,600		+4.1%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	21	+40.0%	SE	TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	335	+58.8%
SALES	6	-33.3%	TOWNHOUSE	SALES	92	-9.8%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 920,500			NM	BENCHMARK PRICE		

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	34	+78.9 %	Ļ	TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	162	+95.2%
SALES	4	-66.7%	RTME	SALES	38	+46.2%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 586,900		+2.4%	APPARTMENT	BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 578,700		+5.6%

Brought to you by

Current as of May 2024. Source www.fvreb.bc.ca

my RealPage

*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures